
DATED : 12‐JULY‐19

PRG TITLE SUBJECT NAME QP CODE SCODE SUB UR SC ST OBC PH EWS FN

A Advanced Diploma in Mass Media ADOP (Mass Media) in Urdu 084 1 502 URDA   58.000   34.000   ‐‐   50.000   42.000   50.000   ‐‐

C Certificate of proficiency COP in Pashto 075 1 701 PUSC   67.000   52.000   48.000   62.000   ‐‐   58.000   ‐‐

C Certificate of proficiency COP in Mongolian 075 1 702 MONC   68.000   53.000   58.000   63.000   ‐‐   45.000   ‐‐

C Certificate of proficiency COP in Bhasha Indonesia 075 1 703 BHAC   84.000   64.000   71.000   70.000   27.000   74.000   ‐‐

C Certificate of proficiency COP in Urdu 075 1 704 URDC   72.000   55.000   41.000   62.000   60.000   61.000   ‐‐

C Certificate of proficiency COP in Pali (PAL) 107 1 705 PALC   74.000   46.000   52.000   56.000   ‐‐   56.000   34.000

C Certificate of proficiency COP   in   Sanskrit   Computational Linguistics 107 1 706 SCLC   72.000   60.000   ‐‐   48.000   ‐‐   40.000   ‐‐

C Certificate of proficiency COP in Yoga Philosophy 107 1 707 YOPC   82.000   60.000   76.000   74.000   58.000   75.000   ‐‐

C Certificate of proficiency COP in Vedic Culture 107 1 708 VECC   76.000   62.000   46.000   66.000   ‐‐   70.000   ‐‐

C Certificate of proficiency COP in Sanskrit 107 1 709 SANC   77.000   32.000   42.000   58.000   ‐‐   58.000   ‐‐

C Certificate of proficiency COP in Hebrew 075 1 710 HEBC   82.000   72.000   59.000   71.000   ‐‐   78.000   ‐‐

T M.P.H. Master of Public Health 025 1 145 MPHT   74.000   51.000   49.000   49.000   ‐‐   38.000   51.000

T M.P.H. M.Tech (Computer Science & Technology) 026 1 157 MTCT   77.000   57.000   48.000   67.000   55.000   73.000   33.000

T M.P.H. M.Tech in Nano Science 122 1 182 NNST   87.000   64.000   ‐‐   82.000   ‐‐   75.000   ‐‐

T M.P.H. M.Tech in Statistical Computing (Data Science Stre 123 1 183 MTST   66.000   52.000   51.000   60.000   41.000   65.000   ‐‐

T M.P.H. M.Tech in Statistical Computing (Data Communicatio 123 1 189 MTDT   56.000   40.000   37.000   47.000   46.000   50.000   ‐‐

T M.P.H. M.Tech in Nano Electronic 122 1 190 NNET   81.000   68.000   ‐‐   77.000   ‐‐   74.000   ‐‐

T Post Graduate Diploma PG Diploma in Bigdata Analytics 258 1 191 TROT   81.000   57.000   ‐‐   68.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

T Post Graduate Diploma PG Diploma 258 1 192 TRTT   75.000   40.000   ‐‐   46.000   ‐‐   50.000   ‐‐

T Post Graduate Diploma PG Diploma 258 1 193 TRDT   62.000   42.000   ‐‐   54.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in Persian 014 1 203 PERM   30.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   28.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in Arabic 015 1 204 ARBM   82.000   ‐‐   56.000   79.000   31.000   70.000   ‐‐

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in Japanese 016 1 205 JAPM   80.000   65.000   ‐‐   64.000   ‐‐   62.000   91.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in French and Francophone Studies 017 1 208 FRNM   66.000   45.000   40.000   46.000   ‐‐   50.000   33.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. i.)  M.A. in German Literature 018 1 209 GRLM   64.000   49.000   ‐‐   36.000   ‐‐   41.000   ‐‐

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. ii.)  M.A. in German T Translation & Interpretatio 018 1 230 GRTM   53.000   27.000   33.000   40.000   ‐‐   44.000   ‐‐

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in Russian 019 1 212 RSNM   66.000   55.000   55.000   59.000   55.000   64.000   ‐‐

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in Spanish 020 1 213 SPNM   67.000   42.000   59.000   58.000   ‐‐   37.000   ‐‐

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in Chinese 021 1 207 CHNM   63.000   32.000   ‐‐   42.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. MCA (Master of Computer Application) 022 1 224 MCAM   83.000   70.000   66.000   79.000   64.000   80.000   38.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in Sociology 023 1 222 SOCM   70.000   58.000   59.000   61.000   49.000   64.000   43.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in Hindi 027 1 210 HNDM   94.000   81.000   83.000   91.000   79.000   91.000   ‐‐

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in English 028 1 215 ENGM   80.000   68.000   70.000   73.000   67.000   74.000   51.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in Urdu 029 1 211 URDM   74.000   25.000   49.000   63.000   53.000   53.000   ‐‐

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. In Economics 030 1 216 ECOM   80.000   60.000   57.000   68.000   53.000   72.000   34.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in Linguistics 036 1 214 LINM   81.000   57.000   68.000   70.000   50.000   75.000   ‐‐

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in Political Science 037 1 220 POLM   69.000   57.000   59.000   61.000   52.000   61.000   33.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.Sc. in Environmental Sciences 038 1 223 SESM   64.000   55.000   56.000   60.000   51.000   61.000   34.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. iii) Modern History 052 1 217 MODM   74.000   61.000   67.000   68.000   55.000   69.000   42.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. ii) Medieval History 052 1 218 MEDM   71.000   58.000   62.000   61.000   58.000   57.000   ‐‐

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. i) Ancient History 052 1 219 ANCM   75.000   60.000   65.000   65.000   58.000   71.000   ‐‐

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.Sc. in Life Sciences 053 1 225 SLSM   88.000   76.000   72.500   82.500   58.500   83.000   43.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in Economics (with specialization in World Ec 054 1 202 EILM   93.000   71.000   51.000   75.000   56.000   85.000   39.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. In Geography 063 1 221 GEOM   80.000   74.000   73.000   76.000   69.000   75.000   35.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A.  in  Politics  (with  specialization Internat 064 1 201 PISM   86.000   77.000   79.000   82.000   69.000   83.000   47.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. i. M.Sc. in Physics 065 1 226 SPSM   89.000   76.000   65.000   85.000   59.000   85.000   40.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in Arts and Aesthetics 073 1 235 SAAM   71.000   64.000   64.000   63.000   59.000   66.000   58.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in Sanskrit 074 1 228 SANM   95.000   84.000   67.000   86.000   68.000   90.000   ‐‐

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in Korean 090 1 206 KORM   65.000   62.000   ‐‐   63.000   ‐‐   46.000   ‐‐

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in Philosophy 094 1 229 SPHM   86.000   74.000   78.000   82.000   42.000   83.000   62.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in Development and Labour Studies 103 1 231 DLSM   58.000   52.000   51.000   54.000   48.000   54.000   32.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. Track1 104 1 232 TROM   74.000   50.000   30.000   60.000   ‐‐   72.000   ‐‐

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. Track2 104 1 238 TRTM   85.000   58.000   75.000   72.000   ‐‐   79.000   55.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.Sc. in Molecular Medicine 105 1 233 CMMM   78.000   67.000   65.000   73.000   ‐‐   76.000   47.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A.  in  International  Relation  and  Area Studi 110 1 234 IRAM   77.000   68.000   70.000   72.000   62.000   70.000   52.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. ii. M.Sc. in Chemistry 121 1 227 CHEM   94.000   77.000   71.000   92.000   ‐‐   92.000   ‐‐

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in Pashto 126 1 236 PUSM   33.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. iii. M.Sc. in Mathematics 127 1 237 MATM   85.000   60.000   63.000   81.000   54.000   79.000   34.000

M M.A./M.Sc./M.C.A. M.A. in Disaster Studies 128 1 239 DSSM   74.000   67.000   71.000   71.000   59.000   69.000   ‐‐

U B.A(Hons)1st Year [CODE‐1] B.A.(Hons.) 1st year in Persian 114 1 401 PERU   68.000   57.000   65.500   64.000   28.500   64.500   ‐‐

U B.A(Hons)1st Year [CODE‐1] B.A.(Hons.) 1st  year in Arabic 114 1 402 ARBU   71.500   54.500   52.000   63.500   57.000   66.000   36.500

U B.A(Hons)1st Year [CODE‐1] B.A.(Hons.) 1st  year in Japanese 113 1 403 JAPU   80.000   70.000   71.000   74.000   58.000   76.000   35.000

U B.A(Hons)1st Year [CODE‐1] B.A.(Hons.) 1st  year in Korean 113 1 404 KORU   79.000   70.000   72.000   72.000   49.000   73.000   48.000

U B.A(Hons)1st Year [CODE‐1] B.A.(Hons.) 1st  year in Chinese 113 1 405 CHNU   80.000   69.000   73.000   72.000   58.000   74.000   59.000

U B.A(Hons)1st Year [CODE‐1] B.A. (Hons.) 1st  year in French 112 1 406 FRNU   71.000   62.000   51.000   64.000   50.000   66.000   33.000

U B.A(Hons)1st Year [CODE‐1] B.A.(Hons.) 1st  year in 112 1 407 GERU   68.000   59.000   56.000   60.000   46.000   64.000   41.000

U B.A(Hons)1st Year [CODE‐1] B.A.(Hons.) 1st  year in Russian 112 1 408 RSNU   64.000   54.000   49.000   58.000   40.000   60.000   ‐‐

U B.A(Hons)1st Year [CODE‐1] B.A.(Hons.) 1st  year in Spanish 112 1 409 SPNU   69.000   60.000   58.000   64.000   48.000   62.000   ‐‐
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U B.A(Hons)1st Year [CODE‐1] ii. B.A.(Hons.) 1st  year in Pashto 114 1 410 PUSU   65.500   56.500   57.000   62.000   ‐‐   60.500   ‐‐

U B.A(Hons)1st Year [CODE‐2] B.A.(Hons.) 1st year in Persian 114 2 401 PERU   74.500   70.500   68.000   73.500   73.000   73.500   ‐‐

U B.A(Hons)1st Year [CODE‐2] B.A.(Hons.) 1st  year in Arabic 114 2 402 ARBU   77.000   66.000   61.500   74.000   ‐‐   70.000   ‐‐

U B.A(Hons)1st Year [CODE‐2] B.A.(Hons.) 1st  year in Japanese 113 2 403 JAPU   82.000   72.000   78.000   78.000   66.000   80.000   ‐‐

U B.A(Hons)1st Year [CODE‐2] B.A.(Hons.) 1st  year in Korean 113 2 404 KORU   83.000   75.000   80.000   79.000   ‐‐   81.000   ‐‐

U B.A(Hons)1st Year [CODE‐2] B.A.(Hons.) 1st  year in Chinese 113 2 405 CHNU   83.000   77.000   75.000   82.000   68.000   80.000   71.000

U B.A(Hons)1st Year [CODE‐2] B.A. (Hons.) 1st  year in French 112 2 406 FRNU   74.000   69.000   61.000   70.000   62.000   66.000   60.000

U B.A(Hons)1st Year [CODE‐2] B.A.(Hons.) 1st  year in 112 2 407 GERU   74.000   68.000   55.000   68.000   56.000   72.000   ‐‐

U B.A(Hons)1st Year [CODE‐2] B.A.(Hons.) 1st  year in Russian 112 2 408 RSNU   69.000   60.000   48.000   64.000   50.000   68.000   ‐‐

U B.A(Hons)1st Year [CODE‐2] B.A.(Hons.) 1st  year in Spanish 112 2 409 SPNU   76.000   66.000   56.000   68.000   42.000   69.000   ‐‐

U B.A(Hons)1st Year [CODE‐2] ii. B.A.(Hons.) 1st  year in Pashto 114 2 410 PUSU   81.500   68.500   ‐‐   77.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in European Studies 202 1 829 EUPH   73.800   59.200   61.400   53.400   66.200   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. i)   Ph.D. in Trade & Development 204 1 831 ITDH   49.500   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. i)  Ph.D. in Chinese Studies 205 1 832 CHIH   49.200   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. ii) Ph.D. in Korean Studies 205 1 834 KOIH   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. i) Ph.D. in Diplomacy and Disarmament 207 1 838 DADH   66.000   42.200   ‐‐   51.800   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Comparative Politics and Political Theory 214 1 845 CPTH   82.100   81.650   ‐‐   ‐‐   54.900   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Energy Studies 216 1 847 ESPH   73.200   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Persian 217 1 848 PERH   62.620   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Arabic 218 1 849 ARBH   79.600   65.900   ‐‐   71.200   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D in Japanese 219 1 850 JAPH   55.300   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D in Korean 220 1 851 KORH   62.100   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Chinese 221 1 852 CHNH   70.400   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in French 222 1 853 FRNH   43.900   39.500   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in German 223 1 854 GERH   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. i)Ph.D. in Hindi 224 1 855 HNDH   75.400   70.800   64.000   73.600   67.600   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. ii) Ph.D. in Urdu 225 1 856 URDH   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   78.900   73.200   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. iii.) Ph.D. in Tamil 226 1 857 TAMH   79.600   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Russian 229 1 860 RSNH   57.400   48.600   ‐‐   52.800   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Economics Studies & Planning 233 1 865 ECOH   48.900   ‐‐   ‐‐   48.600   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. iii) Ph.D.. in Modern History 234 1 866 MODH   78.000   58.800   72.500   59.100   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. ii) Ph.D.. in Medieval History 234 1 867 MEDH   73.200   42.900   ‐‐   48.500   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. i) Ph.D.. in Ancient History 234 1 868 ANCH   62.400   43.600   56.900   54.400   53.300   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D.. in Political Studies 235 1 869 POLH   70.800   50.600   57.200   62.000   55.400   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. i) Ph.D. in Geography 237 1 871 GEOH   61.900   54.100   52.900   58.300   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. ii) Ph.D. in Economics 238 1 872 ECNH   68.100   66.500   55.900   64.900   51.100   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Social Science in Health 239 1 873 CSMH   72.100   64.200   ‐‐   ‐‐   53.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Philosophy 243 1 878 SPHH   72.800   38.600   63.000   55.800   45.200   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Women Studies 245 1 879 WSPH   84.300   ‐‐   ‐‐   81.500   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in North East India Studies 249 1 882 NESH   67.900   52.100   65.800   63.700   51.500   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Adult Education 244 1 883 GAEH   58.200   51.100   ‐‐   55.200   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Informal Sector and Labour Studies 248 1 884 ISLH   53.400   42.400   42.800   41.400   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Area ‐I 035 1 885 ONEH   66.900   ‐‐   ‐‐   64.500   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Area‐II 035 1 886 TWOH   67.200   ‐‐   ‐‐   64.400   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Area‐III 035 1 887 THRH   69.900   ‐‐   ‐‐   53.100   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Area‐IV 035 1 888 FORH   66.100   61.900   64.000   62.700   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Computer & Systems Sciences 250 1 890 SCSH   69.000   61.800   60.000   64.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Group ‐I (GON) 251 1 892 GONH   72.100   56.750   ‐‐   64.870   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Group ‐II (GTW) 251 1 893 GTWH   73.720   65.670   53.420   67.970   51.130   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Group ‐III (GTR) 251 1 894 GTRH   66.450   56.100   ‐‐   53.080   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Group ‐IV (GFO) 251 1 895 GFOH   71.380   51.550   ‐‐   65.200   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Group ‐V (GFI) 251 1 896 GFIH   62.120   61.900   45.300   50.050   40.250   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Mathematics 253 1 897 MATH   78.100   ‐‐   ‐‐   60.700   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Physical Sciences 252 1 898 PHYH   73.000   55.200   37.900   68.100   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Chemical Sciences 254 1 899 CHEH   77.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   74.800   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Visual Studies 255 1 900 VSAH   74.500   ‐‐   ‐‐   52.600   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Theater and Performance Studies 256 1 901 TPSH   69.800   ‐‐   ‐‐   67.900   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Cinema Studies 257 1 902 CNSH   64.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   61.900   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Track‐I 258 1 903 TROH   67.400   53.250   45.650   63.560   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Biotechnology 259 1 904 SBTH   64.260   48.870   ‐‐   50.800   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. Molecular Medicine 260 1 905 CMMH   68.542   58.300   44.020   63.958   58.400   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Sanskrit 261 1 906 SANH   69.040   62.870   52.350   63.310   63.870   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. Law and Governance 262 1 907 CLGH   76.600   66.800   59.200   63.400   62.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Nano Science 263 1 908 NNSH   81.600   71.200   72.600   74.600   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Track‐II 258 1 909 TRTH   78.575   62.500   ‐‐   ‐‐   53.975   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Track‐III 258 1 910 TRDH   60.300   ‐‐   ‐‐   53.100   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. Ph.D. in Disaster Studies 264 1 911 DSSH   75.600   55.000   ‐‐   68.600   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. iii) M.Phil. in Canadian Studies 058 1 101 CANP   61.600   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. i)   M.Phil. in United States Studies 058 1 102 USSP   65.600   58.600   ‐‐   60.400   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. ii)  M.Phil. in Latin American Studies 058 1 103 LAMP   78.600   ‐‐   ‐‐   68.800   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐



P M.Phil. M.Phil. in European Studies 081 1 104 EUPP   82.600   ‐‐   ‐‐   65.200   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. i)   M.Phil. in Trade & Development 001 1 106 ITDP   73.900   55.400   33.100   57.300   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. ii)  M.Phil. in Chinese Studies 048 1 107 CHIP   67.100   55.200   ‐‐   64.900   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. i)   M.Phil. in Japanese Studies 048 1 108 JPIP   60.900   ‐‐   ‐‐   55.600   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. iii) M.Phil. in Korean Studies 048 1 109 KOIP   72.400   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. i) M.Phil. in International Politics 106 1 110 INPP   73.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   59.600   50.800   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. ii) M.Phil. in International Organization 024 1 111 ORGP   74.000   47.800   ‐‐   67.500   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. iii) M.Phil. in Diplomacy and Disarmament 024 1 112 DADP   64.400   50.000   56.200   43.600   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Russian & Central Asian Studies 055 1 114 RCAP   78.600   67.600   77.600   73.800   69.800   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in South Asian Studies 059 1 115 SASP   74.000   67.600   ‐‐   64.800   57.800   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Indo‐Pacific Studies 098 1 116 IPSP   74.100   41.200   ‐‐   67.950   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Inner Asian Studies 099 1 117 IASP   57.400   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in African Studies 092 1 118 AFSP   75.600   39.600   ‐‐   60.600   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in West Asian Studies 031 1 119 WASP   76.000   72.100   67.700   69.600   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Comparative Politics and Political Theo 108 1 120 CPTP   84.100   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Persian 002 1 121 PERP   62.400   47.800   56.900   56.600   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Arabic 003 1 122 ARBP   81.900   ‐‐   66.800   78.400   56.300   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil in Japanese 004 1 123 JAPP   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Chinese 005 1 124 CHNP   50.800   ‐‐   ‐‐   49.800   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in French 008 1 125 FRNP   56.200   38.200   ‐‐   47.500   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in German 009 1 126 GERP   67.400   48.600   ‐‐   58.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. i) M.Phil. in Hindi 032 1 127 HNDP   63.000   57.800   55.100   62.300   57.300   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. ii) M.Phil. in Urdu 033 1 128 URDP   75.600   51.300   61.000   73.900   67.200   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. iv) M.Phil. in Tamil 088 1 129 TAMP   73.700   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. iii) M.Phil. in Hindi Translation 071 1 130 HTLP   57.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   56.600   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. i) M.Phil. in Spanish 007 1 132 SPNP   80.800   79.400   60.400   73.200   41.400   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. ii) M.Phil in Portuguese 010 1 133 PRTP   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Linguistics 082 1 134 LINP   78.500   75.000   68.500   71.000   49.600   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in English 060 1 135 ENGP   78.200   73.400   70.600   63.200   47.800   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Economics Studies & Planning 034 1 136 ECOP   57.400   46.900   48.200   48.600   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. iii) M.Phil. in Modern History 056 1 137 MODP   74.600   51.300   57.500   70.600   37.300   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. ii) M.Phil. in Medieval History 056 1 138 MEDP   67.900   45.700   44.200   48.500   36.900   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. i) M.Phil. in Ancient History 056 1 139 ANCP   66.900   41.500   36.600   58.000   42.800   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Political Studies 049 1 140 POLP   78.800   62.800   68.400   69.400   72.200   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. i) M.Phil. in Geography 097 1 142 GEOP   72.700   62.800   67.100   68.200   52.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. ii) M.Phil. in Economics 050 1 143 ECNP   70.700   68.600   54.200   63.800   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Social Sciences in Health 095 1 144 CSMP   65.800   57.600   56.000   57.200   51.800   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Social Systems 012 1 146 SOCP   65.450   63.925   56.100   59.375   54.350   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Educational Studies 061 1 147 EDUP   69.100   62.700   57.700   55.300   62.900   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Studies in Science Policy 069 1 148 SSPP   66.000   61.100   ‐‐   55.500   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Philosophy 078 1 149 SPHP   74.400   74.200   ‐‐   64.400   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Social Exclusion and Inclusive Policy 101 1 152 SEIP   71.800   69.000   ‐‐   64.800   52.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Area ‐I 035 1 153 ONEP   66.200   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil.. in Area‐IV 035 1 156 FORP   60.600   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Computer & Systems Sciences 125 1 158 SCSP   56.700   56.400   ‐‐   43.300   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Visual Studies 079 1 163 VSAP   73.700   55.300   62.300   54.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Theater and Performance Studies 085 1 164 TPSP   69.200   65.000   52.600   63.100   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Cinema Studies 086 1 165 CNSP   66.200   49.200   ‐‐   59.900   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Sanskrit 077 1 170 SANP   56.480   55.480   ‐‐   54.700   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Law and Governance 076 1 171 CLGP   82.800   73.200   75.800   67.000   61.200   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil in Korean 093 1 172 KORP   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Media Studies 102 1 173 CMSP   62.100   48.400   ‐‐   51.900   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in North East India Studies 109 1 175 NESP   66.400   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Women Studies 100 1 176 WSPP   81.500   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil. M.Phil. in Russian 006 1 181 RSNP   77.400   ‐‐   ‐‐   68.600   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil (Under JRF) i)   M.Phil. in Trade & Development 001 1 106 ITDP   88.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil (Under JRF) M.Phil. in Persian 002 1 121 PERP   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil (Under JRF) M.Phil. in Chinese 005 1 124 CHNP   60.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil (Under JRF) M.Phil. in French 008 1 125 FRNP   71.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   48.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil (Under JRF) M.Phil. in German 009 1 126 GERP   71.000   51.000   ‐‐   36.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil (Under JRF) i) M.Phil. in Hindi 032 1 127 HNDP   64.000   60.000   62.000   52.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil (Under JRF) ii) M.Phil. in Urdu 033 1 128 URDP   71.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   65.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil (Under JRF) iv) M.Phil. in Tamil 088 1 129 TAMP   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil (Under JRF) iii) M.Phil. in Hindi Translation 071 1 130 HTLP   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil (Under JRF) M.Phil. in Linguistics 082 1 134 LINP   77.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil (Under JRF) M.Phil. in Economics Studies & Planning 034 1 136 ECOP   72.000   60.000   30.000   68.000   30.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil (Under JRF) M.Phil. in Computer & Systems Sciences 125 1 158 SCSP   50.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

P M.Phil (Under JRF) M.Phil. in Russian 006 1 181 RSNP   67.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   65.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in European Studies 202 1 829 EUPH   80.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   75.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) i)   Ph.D. in Trade & Development 204 1 831 ITDH   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐



H Ph.D. (Under JRF) i) Ph.D. in Diplomacy and Disarmament 207 1 838 DADH   51.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in Persian 217 1 848 PERH   58.250   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in Arabic 218 1 849 ARBH   80.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   71.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D in Japanese 219 1 850 JAPH   72.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in Chinese 221 1 852 CHNH   60.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in French 222 1 853 FRNH   58.000   36.000   ‐‐   38.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in German 223 1 854 GERH   41.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) i)Ph.D. in Hindi 224 1 855 HNDH   63.000   61.000   50.000   58.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) ii) Ph.D. in Urdu 225 1 856 URDH   73.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   56.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in Russian 229 1 860 RSNH   58.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   53.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in English 864 1 864 ENGH   80.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   46.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in Economics Studies & Planning 233 1 865 ECOH   75.000   55.000   50.000   61.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in Educational Studies 876 1 876 EDUH   58.000   55.000   ‐‐   40.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in Media Studies 881 1 881 CMSH   72.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in Area ‐I 035 1 885 ONEH   70.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   70.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in Area‐II 035 1 886 TWOH   80.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in Area‐III 035 1 887 THRH   69.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in Area‐IV 035 1 888 FORH   62.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   60.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in Computer & Systems Sciences 250 1 890 SCSH   58.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Group ‐I (GON) 251 1 892 GONH   81.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   60.830   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Group ‐II (GTW) 251 1 893 GTWH   83.500   56.500   ‐‐   81.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Group ‐III (GTR) 251 1 894 GTRH   86.500   ‐‐   ‐‐   83.500   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Group ‐IV (GFO) 251 1 895 GFOH   83.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   65.500   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Group ‐V (GFI) 251 1 896 GFIH   55.220   ‐‐   ‐‐   53.330   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in Mathematics 253 1 897 MATH   48.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in Physical Sciences 252 1 898 PHYH   90.000   64.000   30.000   70.000   30.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in Chemical Sciences 254 1 899 CHEH   80.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   76.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Track‐I 258 1 903 TROH   53.400   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in Biotechnology 259 1 904 SBTH   70.380   30.430   42.330   45.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. Molecular Medicine 260 1 905 CMMH   70.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   68.370   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Ph.D. in Nano Science 263 1 908 NNSH   82.000   69.000   ‐‐   76.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Track‐II 258 1 909 TRTH   58.300   ‐‐   ‐‐   55.300   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

H Ph.D. (Under JRF) Track‐III 258 1 910 TRDH   63.500   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

CUTT‐OFF CEEB CHART CALLED FOR CHOICE FILLING FOR PROGRAM "B"
B M.Sc.(Biotechnology) M.Sc.(Biotechnology) 116 BIT BIT 51.00 35.00 30.00 39.00 16.00 48.00 30.00

B M.Sc.(Agri.)in Biotechnology M.Sc.(Agri.)in Biotechnology 117 BAG BAG 71.00 54.00 39.00 57.00 22.00 ‐‐ ‐‐

B M.V.Sc. M.V.Sc. 118 MVS MVS 30.00 25.00 ‐‐ 29.00 ‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐

B M.Tech.(Biotechnology) ENGINEERING 119 E MTB MTB‐E 50.00 39.00 21.00 44.00 25.00 ‐‐ ‐‐

B M.Tech.(Biotechnology) PHARMA 119 P MTB MTB‐P51.00 40.00 25.00 47.00 25.00 ‐‐ ‐‐

B M.Tech.(Biotechnology) SCIENCE 119 S MTB MTB‐S 52.00 38.00 25.00 41.00 ‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐

NOTE - "--" MEANS NO CANDIDATE SELECTED IN THE CATEGORY

CODE1- MEANS CANDIDATE WHO PASSED 12TH IN YEAR 2018 & 2019

CODE2 - MEANS CANDIDATE WHO PASSED 12TH IN OTHER THAN YR 2018 & 2019



TITLE SUBJECT NAME QP SCODE SUB UR SC ST OBC PH EWS FN

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY University   of  Allahabad,  Allahabad 116 01 AHU   54.000   42.000   35.000   48.000   26.000   53.000   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Banaras  Hindu  University,  Varanasi 116 02 BHU   63.000   52.000   43.000   54.000   48.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY University  of  Calicut,  Kerala 116 03 CAU   52.000   42.000   39.000   47.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Devi  Ahilya  Vishwavidyalaya,  Indore 116 04 DAV   53.000   39.000   38.000   46.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Gulbarga  University,  Gulbarga 116 05 GUL   49.000   39.000   36.000   42.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Guru  Jambheshwar  University of Science & Technol 116 06 GJU   51.000   43.000   35.000   44.000   16.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Guru  Nanak  Dev  University,  Amritsar 116 07 GND   55.000   45.000   36.000   45.000   20.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Himachal  Pradesh  University,  Shimla 116 08 HPU   53.000   41.000   34.000   43.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY HNB Garhwal University, Garhwal 116 09 HNB   51.000   40.000   34.000   43.000   ‐‐   50.000   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY University  of  Hyderabad,  Hyderabad 116 10 HYD   63.000   52.000   42.000   55.000   40.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY University  of  Jammu,  Jammu 116 11 JMM   48.000   39.000   33.000   41.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Jawaharlal  Nehru  University,  New Delhi 116 12 JNU   68.000   55.000   46.000   58.000   45.000   62.000   31.000

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Kumaun  University,  Nainital 116 13 KUM   51.000   41.000   35.000   42.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY University  of  Lucknow,  Lucknow 116 14 LKU   54.000   43.000   36.000   50.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY M.S.  University   of  Baroda,  Vadodara 116 15 MSU   58.000   43.000   36.000   48.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY University   of  Mysore,  Mysore 116 16 MYS   55.000   43.000   38.000   51.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY University  of  North  Bengal,  Siliguri 116 17 NBU   51.000   39.000   35.000   42.000   36.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY North Eastern Hill University, Shillong 116 18 NHU   53.000   40.000   36.000   44.000   19.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Pondicherry University, Pondicherry 116 19 POD   58.000   43.000   40.000   50.000   ‐‐   50.000   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Savitribai Phule Pune University,  Pune 116 20 PNU   61.000   44.000   41.000   52.000   35.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Tezpur   University,  Tezpur  (Assam) 116 21 TZU   55.000   40.000   37.000   45.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Utkal  University, Bhubaneswar 116 22 UTK   52.000   42.000   39.000   42.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Visva‐Bharati University, Santiniketan 116 23 VBU   53.000   39.000   37.000   47.000   ‐‐   50.000   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Sri Padmavathi Mahila Vishvavidyalayam, Tirupati 116 24 SPV   41.000   38.000   33.000   40.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Baba Ghulam Shah Badshah University, Rajouri (J&K) 116 25 BGU   41.000   39.000   32.000   40.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Goa  University,  Goa(M.Sc. in Marine Biotechnolog 116 26 GOA   51.000   40.000   39.000   43.000   ‐‐   49.000   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Annamalai University, Tamil Nadu 116 27 AML   51.000   39.000   37.000   45.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak 116 28 MDU   53.000   46.000   33.000   47.000   30.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Shivaji University, Kolhapur 116 29 SHU   50.000   ‐‐   40.000   43.000   23.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Sardar  Patel  University, Gujarat 116 30 SPU   53.000   43.000   34.000   46.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Jiwaji University, Gwalior (M.Sc. in Neuroscience) 116 31 JUG   55.000   43.000   34.000   44.000   31.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Banaras  Hindu  University,  Varanasi (M.Sc. in Mo 116 32 MHG   62.000   48.000   41.000   53.000   34.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Madurai Kamaraj University, Madurai 116 33 MKU   53.000   41.000   35.000   44.000   32.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. AGRI. BIOTECHNOLOGY Ch. Sarwan Kumar  H. P. Krishi Vishvavidyalaya, Pa 117 01 SKV   76.000   65.000   41.000   67.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. AGRI. BIOTECHNOLOGY G. B. Pant University of Agriculture & Technology, 117 02 GBU   81.000   69.000   61.000   75.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. AGRI. BIOTECHNOLOGY Indira Gandhi Agricultural University, Raipur 117 03 IGU   75.000   69.000   57.000   69.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. AGRI. BIOTECHNOLOGY Kerala Agricultural University, Thrissur 117 04 KAU   75.000   68.000   ‐‐   72.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. AGRI. BIOTECHNOLOGY  VilasraoDeshkukh College ofAagriculture Biotechn 117 05 MAU   74.000   56.000   51.000   68.000   22.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. AGRI. BIOTECHNOLOGY Orissa  University of Agriculture & Technology, Bh 117 06 ORU   76.000   60.000   50.000   71.000   49.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. AGRI. BIOTECHNOLOGY Dr. Rajendra Prasad Central Agricultural Universit 117 07 DRP   74.000   68.000   52.000   66.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. AGRI. BIOTECHNOLOGY Tamil  Nadu Agricultural University, Coimbatore 117 08 TNU   78.000   66.000   61.000   75.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. AGRI. BIOTECHNOLOGY University of Agricultural Sciences, G.K.V.K., Ban 117 09 BUA   94.000   71.000   68.000   79.000   53.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. AGRI. BIOTECHNOLOGY University of Agricultural Sciences, Dharwad 117 10 UAS   79.000   70.000   51.000   75.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.SC. AGRI. BIOTECHNOLOGY Assam Agricultural University, Jorhat 117 11 AAU   80.000   74.000   ‐‐   71.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.VSC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Lala Lajpat Rai University of Veterinary & Animal 118 01 LLU   63.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   29.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.VSC. BIOTECHNOLOGY G. B. Pant University of Agriculture & Technology, 118 02 GBU   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.VSC. BIOTECHNOLOGY Assam Agricultural University, Guwahati 118 03 AAU   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY (E) Anna University, Chennai 119 01 ANN   52.000   44.000   35.000   50.000   32.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY (E) Cochin University of Science and Technology, Kochi 119 02 CST   51.000   44.000   ‐‐   49.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY (E)  Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University ofTechnology 119 03 WBU   50.000   43.000   24.000   48.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY (E) Institute of Chemical Technology (ICT), Mumbai (M. 119 04 ICB   59.000   50.000   22.000   52.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY (E) Institute of Chemical Technology (ICT), Mumbai (M. 119 05 ICF   53.000   47.000   40.000   49.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY (E) Institute of Chemical Technology, Matunga, Mumbai 119 06 ICP   57.000   48.000   ‐‐   53.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY (P) Anna University, Chennai 119 01 ANN   47.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   47.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY (P)  Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University ofTechnology 119 02 WBU   44.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY (P)  InsƟtute of Chemical Technology, Mumbai(M.Tech. 119 03 ICP   58.000   40.000   ‐‐   51.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY (P) Institute of Chemical Technology (ICT), Mumbai (M. 119 04 ICB   53.000   48.000   44.000   50.000   49.000   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY (S) Anna University, Chennai 119 01 ANN   57.000   50.000   30.000   51.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY (S) Cochin University of Science and Technology, Kochi 119 02 CST   55.000   42.000   ‐‐   47.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY (S)  Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University ofTechnology 119 03 WBU   52.000   42.000   ‐‐   46.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY (S) Institute of Chemical Technology (ICT), Mumbai (M. 119 04 ICB   58.000   52.000   38.000   50.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐

M.TECH. BIOTECHNOLOGY (C) IIIT‐Delhi 119 05 IIIT   36.000   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐   ‐‐
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